
Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
1-2 June 2013

1

Associate Preparatory C

E H C M B Total

M ark Dowling

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7338 W IL L O W DebbieEIS EN HAU ER -R O D 71.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7374 R O M U L U S R KaetW ES T ER HAM 71.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7470 GlenhillP um pedU pKicks KrystinaBU R KEDIN 69.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1009 CO L O N IAL T O P S HEL F S andraCHAP M AN 68.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1012 VIN DO L AN DA HenriettaCR U DDAS 67.250 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7227 P HAN T O M 'S HER O S tacey BEN N ET T 66.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P 1221 W IL L O W CR O FT FIN EDES IGN IsabellaR O GAN 63.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P 1220 R O GU EHAVEN JAFFA L uciaR O GAN 63.250 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6323 BL ACKJACK ChloeBR O W N L EE 60.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

7448 U N L O CKED S arahCL O AKE 49.250 (10) 0.000 (0) 49.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
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Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
1-2 June 2013
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Associate Preparatory D

E H C M B Total

M ark Dowling

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7470 GlenhillP um pedU pKicks KrystinaBU R KEDIN 66.842 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.8420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1012 VIN DO L AN DA HenriettaCR U DDAS 63.947 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.9470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

P 1221 W IL L O W CR O FT FIN EDES IGN IsabellaR O GAN 60.526 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.5260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6323 BL ACKJACK ChloeBR O W N L EE 58.947 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.9470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1009 CO L O N IAL T O P S HEL F S andraCHAP M AN 58.158 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.1580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7227 P HAN T O M 'S HER O S tacey BEN N ET T 56.842 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.8420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P 1220 R O GU EHAVEN JAFFA L uciaR O GAN 56.579 (7) 0.000 (0) 56.5790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

7448 U N L O CKED S arahCL O AKE 46.053 (8) 0.000 (0) 46.0530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

7338 W IL L O W DebbieEIS EN HAU ER -R O D 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
1-2 June 2013

3

Associate Preliminary 1C - Championship

E H C M B Total

Em m aC artland

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

P 074 S O M ER FIEL D S O U N D O FM U S IC R achaelR AHEB 75.227 (1) 0.000 (0) 75.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1021 N AVAR R A KAL L AR I Charm aineM AGU IR E 73.182 (2) 0.000 (0) 73.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

1027 AL L EGR A BEL L A M IA N icoleS AN DR O N E 72.273 (3) 0.000 (0) 72.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1020 DIN KU M DES T IN Y T uulaJU DD 71.818 (4) 0.000 (0) 71.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5221 W IL L P O W ER M arinaS IR AT KO V 69.318 (5) 0.000 (0) 69.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1713 CHER ABAH CO M M AN CHE GailKR O O N 68.409 (6) 0.000 (0) 68.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1763 M R M CBAR N EY W endy P ET ER S 67.727 (7) 0.000 (0) 67.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2553 DIM IT Y'S DR EAM R ebeccaAN DR EW S 67.045 (8) 0.000 (0) 67.0450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1005 DAKO T A M arthaBR IS T ER 66.136 (9) 0.000 (0) 66.1360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2156 EP P L ES T O N AnnetteKO HEN 65.455 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

5489 W EL T 'S P HAR AO H L aurenJAM ES 65.227 (11) 0.000 (0) 65.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1018 R U S T Y Anne-Catherine HU DS O N 63.636 (12) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

1014 T AL L O W O O D M IAM I N atalieCU R R AL L 62.955 (13) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

1025 HAZEL W O O DEGR ACE S herieP AL AM AR A 62.273 (14) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1029 CO L IN Graem eS HEL L EY 60.909 (15) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

3807 R IVER BAN KS CAP R ICE R achaelS M IT H 60.455 (16) 0.000 (0) 60.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

1031 T O U CH DO W N BrettP EEL 60.000 (17) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

P 969 IN DECEN T DER O T HBU R Y ErinM U L DO O N 59.545 (18) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

1013 FR EEDIEFIT L ER N atalieCU R R AL L 59.091 (19) 0.000 (0) 59.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19

5951 N O R T HER N AKEET A DodiR O GAN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 R ET
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Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
1-2 June 2013

4

Associate Preliminary 1D - Championship

E H C M B Total

A m eliaH awker

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

P 969 IN DECEN T DER O T HBU R Y ErinM U L DO O N 69.091 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 074 S O M ER FIEL D S O U N D O FM U S IC R achaelR AHEB 68.636 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3807 R IVER BAN KS CAP R ICE R achaelS M IT H 68.409 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1021 N AVAR R A KAL L AR I Charm aineM AGU IR E 68.182 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1027 AL L EGR A BEL L A M IA N icoleS AN DR O N E 66.818 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1018 R U S T Y Anne-Catherine HU DS O N 66.591 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1713 CHER ABAH CO M M AN CHE GailKR O O N 64.773 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1020 DIN KU M DES T IN Y T uulaJU DD 64.545 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1031 T O U CH DO W N BrettP EEL 64.318 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1029 CO L IN Graem eS HEL L EY 64.091 (10) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1763 M R M CBAR N EY W endy P ET ER S 62.727 (11) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1005 DAKO T A M arthaBR IS T ER 62.273 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

5221 W IL L P O W ER M arinaS IR AT KO V 61.818 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2553 DIM IT Y'S DR EAM R ebeccaAN DR EW S 60.909 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

2156 EP P L ES T O N AnnetteKO HEN 60.909 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

5489 W EL T 'S P HAR AO H L aurenJAM ES 57.727 (16) 0.000 (0) 57.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

1014 T AL L O W O O D M IAM I N atalieCU R R AL L 57.500 (17) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

1025 HAZEL W O O DEGR ACE S herieP AL AM AR A 56.818 (18) 0.000 (0) 56.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

6495 M AR T IN EZ KirsteenDIX O N 56.818 (18) 0.000 (0) 56.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

1013 FR EEDIEFIT L ER N atalieCU R R AL L 52.727 (20) 0.000 (0) 52.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

1668 P L AT YP U S R U N CO L U M BU S L ynneAL L IS T ER 52.273 (21) 0.000 (0) 52.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

5951 N O R T HER N AKEET A DodiR O GAN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
1-2 June 2013

5

Official Preliminary 1C - Championship

E H C M B Total

Pam elaR ussell-G reen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7808 M IS IR T AN L Y S IR Kristian AKEHU R S T 72.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6707 CHAL L EN GER JAM EL L IA R ochelleKIN G-AN DR EW S 70.455 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

848 FL O W ER VAL EFER R EN T IN O AnneR IL EY 69.545 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6653 EVER GR EEN JIGS AW FrancesS IM M O N DS 69.545 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

199 T S W HIP IT ClaireS EIDL 69.091 (5) 0.000 (0) 69.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5589 HIL L BR EEZES T AN D O U T Dam on BAR L O W 67.727 (6) 0.000 (0) 67.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2811 DAS IM L EBU ZZ DanielleL EEK 67.045 (7) 0.000 (0) 67.0450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6461 R U BICO N CL AS S IQ U E JenniferFL IN T 64.318 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2845 R O GER T HAT M ary HO U GHT O N 64.091 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1683 R EVEL W O O D FO N DU Abbey T O W N S EN D 64.091 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

5798 KEA S T AT FO R D P HO EN IX ChristinaKIN G-AN DR EW S 62.727 (11) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

3094 IL L AT T E L auraN O R T HO VER 61.591 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

53 M AT T AN O C Kathy S HEL L EY 61.591 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

672 S T AT FO R D DO M IN IC KatiVAIN IO N P AA 59.545 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

3119 W IN DHO R S ER O M AN KarenW AT ER S 55.909 (15) 0.000 (0) 55.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

6224 HO L L YW O O D HIT N icole DR EDGE 55.227 (16) 0.000 (0) 55.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

7279 W IDDER S T EIN BAYDEN S R O YAL Em m anuelleJO S Z 54.318 (17) 0.000 (0) 54.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

7385 BR EN T W O O D S T AR L IGHT S AM BA S am anthaKIN G 54.091 (18) 0.000 (0) 54.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

3014 EM M ER S O N P AR KM R BAX N ikiT U R N ER 52.727 (19) 0.000 (0) 52.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19

993 M AT T IM EO N icoleP U L L EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 996 HO M EP O R T JEN N IFER JuleM AN O L AS 62.727 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 159 CHIL T ER N VAL EP L AT IN U M ChristineDO N N EL L Y 62.045 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.0450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P 845 W IN DS O N G HIGHL IGHT DebbieBEN N ET T 61.591 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P 1132 DAN DAL O O R AKADA S am anthaBACKHO U S E 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P 894 T IL S O N P AR KM ICHEAL S andiO H 59.773 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P 1331 M AR EN GO N aom iW YN N 58.636 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P 632 CO P ABEL L A ES M ER EL DA ElayneVER N ER 55.909 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P 101 KIR AL A S P O T L IGHT S ophieAR T U P 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
1-2 June 2013
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Official Preliminary 1D - Championship

E H C M B Total

Pam Dalrym ple

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6707 CHAL L EN GER JAM EL L IA R ochelleKIN G-AN DR EW S 69.545 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2845 R O GER T HAT M ary HO U GHT O N 66.364 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

199 T S W HIP IT ClaireS EIDL 65.682 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5589 HIL L BR EEZES T AN D O U T Dam on BAR L O W 65.455 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

7808 M IS IR T AN L Y S IR Kristian AKEHU R S T 64.545 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2811 DAS IM L EBU ZZ DanielleL EEK 62.273 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5798 KEA S T AT FO R D P HO EN IX ChristinaKIN G-AN DR EW S 62.273 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6461 R U BICO N CL AS S IQ U E JenniferFL IN T 61.591 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

672 S T AT FO R D DO M IN IC KatiVAIN IO N P AA 60.909 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

848 FL O W ER VAL EFER R EN T IN O AnneR IL EY 60.455 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

3094 IL L AT T E L auraN O R T HO VER 59.318 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

6653 EVER GR EEN JIGS AW FrancesS IM M O N DS 58.864 (12) 0.000 (0) 58.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

6224 HO L L YW O O D HIT N icole DR EDGE 58.636 (13) 0.000 (0) 58.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

7801 T HEBEL S T O N EFO X HaciaAT HER T O N 58.409 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 14

3014 EM M ER S O N P AR KM R BAX N ikiT U R N ER 57.955 (15) 0.000 (0) 57.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

7385 BR EN T W O O D S T AR L IGHT S AM BA S am anthaKIN G 56.818 (16) 0.000 (0) 56.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

53 M AT T AN O C Kathy S HEL L EY 56.818 (16) 0.000 (0) 56.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

3119 W IN DHO R S ER O M AN KarenW AT ER S 55.227 (18) 0.000 (0) 55.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 18

993 M AT T IM EO N icoleP U L L EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1683 R EVEL W O O D FO N DU Abbey T O W N S EN D 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 996 HO M EP O R T JEN N IFER JuleM AN O L AS 67.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 1331 M AR EN GO N aom iW YN N 62.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P 1132 DAN DAL O O R AKADA S am anthaBACKHO U S E 60.227 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P 632 CO P ABEL L A ES M ER EL DA ElayneVER N ER 59.545 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P 159 CHIL T ER N VAL EP L AT IN U M ChristineDO N N EL L Y 59.091 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P 845 W IN DS O N G HIGHL IGHT DebbieBEN N ET T 56.364 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P 894 T IL S O N P AR KM ICHEAL S andiO H 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 101 KIR AL A S P O T L IGHT S ophieAR T U P 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Preliminary 1C

E H C M B Total

JanG eary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7484 FR EET IM E S ally R IZZU T O 72.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7107 CAL L U M P AR KS T AR BU CKS R ussellJAR R AT T 72.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7337 CO O P ER P EDI DaniellaDIER KS 72.045 (3) 0.000 (0) 72.0450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7423 FL O W ER VAL ES AN DEKA AnneN EL S O N 68.636 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5448 R O BAL IJAM BO R EE R obbieS O S T ER 67.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6684 S T AT FO R D R AFAEL L A AlisonCAS T L E 66.591 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7317 CO R T EN DER P ipCO O P ER 63.864 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

5872 GR EEN O AKS M U N ICH T aylahCO L L IN S 63.409 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

5805 S P O T S AN D P AT CHES Clem T IN S L AY 62.273 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

96 AVAR N T I Verity S P AR GO -S HIN ER 59.773 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1026 GU AR DA A M E Em ily P R IN CIP E 59.545 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

6880 P B CO DER ED P auleenBL ACKS HEAR 52.727 (12) 0.000 (0) 52.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12

1099 KIL BR U N S Q U AL IT Y R O S ET T E S kyeDICKIN S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

Pony

P 951 GL YN YAR R A P AR KCL AS S IC DaniellaR AHEB 62.955 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 1019 N P S HO W ER O FDR EAM S S uzanneW O R S L EY 61.591 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P 913 EM JAY ET ER N IT Y KAT EW O R S N O P 61.364 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P 173 T HEFL IR T EU R ,T R ADIT IO N L eaM AES 61.364 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P 1024 T AM L YN FAR M T O BIAS Kasey CU R R AL L 60.682 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
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Official Preliminary 1D

E H C M B Total

JeanStill

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7337 CO O P ER P EDI DaniellaDIER KS 80.682 (1) 0.000 (0) 80.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7423 FL O W ER VAL ES AN DEKA AnneN EL S O N 76.818 (2) 0.000 (0) 76.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5448 R O BAL IJAM BO R EE R obbieS O S T ER 75.227 (3) 0.000 (0) 75.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5872 GR EEN O AKS M U N ICH T aylahCO L L IN S 74.545 (4) 0.000 (0) 74.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7317 CO R T EN DER P ipCO O P ER 71.818 (5) 0.000 (0) 71.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6684 S T AT FO R D R AFAEL L A AlisonCAS T L E 70.909 (6) 0.000 (0) 70.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7484 FR EET IM E S ally R IZZU T O 65.682 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

5805 S P O T S AN D P AT CHES Clem T IN S L AY 65.682 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

96 AVAR N T I Verity S P AR GO -S HIN ER 60.909 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

7107 CAL L U M P AR KS T AR BU CKS R ussellJAR R AT T 60.682 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

7700 FER N DEL L IM P O R T S ineadO 'R EIL L Y 54.318 (11) 0.000 (0) 54.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1026 GU AR DA A M E Em ily P R IN CIP E 52.500 (12) 0.000 (0) 52.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

Pony

P 1024 T AM L YN FAR M T O BIAS Kasey CU R R AL L 71.364 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

P 951 GL YN YAR R A P AR KCL AS S IC DaniellaR AHEB 68.864 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P 1019 N P S HO W ER O FDR EAM S S uzanneW O R S L EY 65.682 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P 1161 KEN DA P AR KP AL ADIN CarlaCR O M IE 65.455 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P 913 EM JAY ET ER N IT Y KAT EW O R S N O P 61.591 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P 159 CHIL T ER N VAL EP L AT IN U M ChristineDO N N EL L Y 60.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

Monday, 3 June 2013 9:03:02 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Associate Novice 2A

E H C M B Total

DeborahC olbran TraceyL esslie

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2553 DIM IT Y'S DR EAM R ebeccaAN DR EW S 64.815 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.4810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.148 (1) 0 1

7170 P L AT YP U S R U N CHICAGO Am y T EN N AN T 66.481 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.8330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.185 (3) 0 2

7057 CO P ABEL L A CO P P EL IA S ophieCO R KER 61.667 (3) 0.000 (0) 56.9440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.222 (5) 0 3

P 173 T HEFL IR T EU R ,T R ADIT IO N L eaM AES 57.963 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.8520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.741 (2) 0 4

1668 P L AT YP U S R U N CO L U M BU S L ynneAL L IS T ER 55.926 (6) 0.000 (0) 54.3520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.778 (4) 0 5

5967 O AK-GL EN AS HL AR S ueW AR N ER 56.296 (5) 0.000 (0) 52.5930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 48.889 (6) 0 6

1099 KIL BR U N S Q U AL IT Y R O S ET T E S kyeDICKIN S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6495 M AR T IN EZ KirsteenDIX O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

Monday, 3 June 2013 9:03:03 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Associate Novice 2B

E H C M B Total

TraceyL esslie DeborahC olbran

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7170 P L AT YP U S R U N CHICAGO Am y T EN N AN T 59.091 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.9240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.758 (1) 0 1

7057 CO P ABEL L A CO P P EL IA S ophieCO R KER 57.879 (2) 0.000 (0) 56.9700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.061 (3) 0 2

1763 M R M CBAR N EY W endy P ET ER S 56.061 (3) 0.000 (0) 56.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.121 (2) 0 3

5801 JES S EJAM ES Em ily L U DL O W 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

5967 O AK-GL EN AS HL AR S ueW AR N ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

Monday, 3 June 2013 9:03:03 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Novice 2A

E H C M B Total

K arenBarker DeniseM cC ann

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6789 FU R S T IN FR IEN DS HIP BrettP AR BER Y 73.704 (1) 0.000 (0) 74.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 75.185 (1) 0 1

195 T S DU BAI ClaireS EIDL 68.519 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.8150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.111 (2) 0 2

2349 HEAT HER T O N P AR KM A CHER IE KrystenL IT U R I 69.630 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.9810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.333 (4) 0 3

6485 CHAM P AGN ECF DanielleW EYM AR K 66.481 (7) 0.000 (0) 68.1480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.815 (3) 0 4

2834 R EM IFIR S T EDIT IO N M areeP AS CAL E 65.556 (11) 0.000 (0) 66.9440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.333 (4) 0 5

1001 M IR EN AIS S AN CEHIT KristianAKEHU R S T 69.074 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.3890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.704 (10) 0 6

1892 R O YAL DEEL IT E HanaT HO M P S O N 66.852 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.3890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.926 (7) 0 6

1123 N EW W O R L D FR EEDO M S uzanneDO YL E 67.963 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.4630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.963 (12) 0 8

2567 W AR L O CK'S S P EL L AidanHAR T L EY 62.037 (20) 0.000 (0) 65.1850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.333 (4) 0 9

6412 R EVEL W O O D M AR M ADU KE CassiaM O N T GO M ER Y 64.815 (15) 0.000 (0) 64.7220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.630 (8) 1 10

2905 ZAFIR AH HanaT HO M P S O N 65.556 (11) 0.000 (0) 64.7220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.889 (9) 0 10

6397 FL O R IDIAN S arahKIN G 66.296 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.6300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.963 (12) 0 12

284 BL U EFIEL DS FIDER GL AN Z M eganJO ER G 66.296 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.481 (17) 0 13

4125 KAR IZM AH HO U DIN I L indaCO M IS 64.630 (16) 0.000 (0) 63.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.593 (14) 0 14

7401 AS HM EAD HER HIGHN ES S CharlieBR IS T ER 65.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 63.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.037 (15) 0 15

7279 W IDDER S T EIN BAYDEN S R O YAL Em m anuelleJO S Z 65.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 63.4260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.852 (16) 0 16

5909 GU N DAR O O CO CO M ichelleABR AM O VIC 66.296 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.2410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.185 (20) 0 17

2891 BEAM M EU P S CO T T Y DeborahDU FF 62.593 (18) 0.000 (0) 62.8700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.148 (11) 0 18

2956 HIGHL AN D R EFL ECT IO N L esley GR AY 63.333 (17) 0.000 (0) 62.3150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.296 (19) 0 19

2502 IAM S AM M irandaCO U L S O N 62.222 (19) 0.000 (0) 61.8520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.481 (17) 0 20

3014 EM M ER S O N P AR KM R BAX N ikiT U R N ER 59.630 (21) 0.000 (0) 59.3520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.074 (21) 0 21

6388 S IR DO N N ER HIT JessicaR O BIN S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

5801 JES S EJAM ES Em ily L U DL O W 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

1099 KIL BR U N S Q U AL IT Y R O S ET T E S kyeDICKIN S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

Pony

P 972 CAN YO N S AVAN N AH R ohiniCR O M BIE 62.963 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.3150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.667 (1) 0 1

P 1112 S U DAH L O DGEM AGN O L IA S arahIN GAL L 62.778 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.1110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.444 (2) 0 2

P 29 S M ACKT HEP O N Y R om any S AN N A 61.296 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.3700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.444 (2) 0 3

P 227 GL EN O R M IS T O N P ADDY CAT O N ElayneVER N ER 58.519 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.0560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.593 (4) 0 4

Monday, 3 June 2013 9:03:03 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Novice 2B

E H C M B Total

M ichelleC hristiansen SharonF airbanks

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6789 FU R S T IN FR IEN DS HIP BrettP AR BER Y 75.909 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.455 (1) 0 1

6412 R EVEL W O O D M AR M ADU KE CassiaM O N T GO M ER Y 70.455 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.1520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.848 (2) 0 2

6485 CHAM P AGN ECF DanielleW EYM AR K 67.576 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.455 (6) 0 3

195 T S DU BAI ClaireS EIDL 64.545 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.5610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.576 (3) 0 4

1001 M IR EN AIS S AN CEHIT KristianAKEHU R S T 65.303 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.5300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.758 (5) 0 5

6397 FL O R IDIAN S arahKIN G 64.091 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.0760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.061 (4) 0 6

2349 HEAT HER T O N P AR KM A CHER IE KrystenL IT U R I 66.667 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.030 (13) 0 7

7401 AS HM EAD HER HIGHN ES S CharlieBR IS T ER 64.848 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.848 (8) 0 7

7801 T HEBEL S T O N EFO X HaciaAT HER T O N 65.909 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.636 (12) 0 9

2905 ZAFIR AH HanaT HO M P S O N 62.273 (12) 0.000 (0) 63.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.455 (6) 0 10

2113 R O BAL IR EN O IR ClaudiaHO BS O N 63.030 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.242 (10) 0 11

4125 KAR IZM AH HO U DIN I L indaCO M IS 64.394 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.515 (19) 0 12

2502 IAM S AM M irandaCO U L S O N 61.818 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.9700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.121 (17) 0 13

3477 R EFL ECT IO N R T essGU N N 60.606 (15) 0.000 (0) 61.7420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.879 (14) 0 14

284 BL U EFIEL DS FIDER GL AN Z M eganJO ER G 59.091 (17) 0.000 (0) 61.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.939 (11) 0 15

2956 HIGHL AN D R EFL ECT IO N L esley GR AY 60.455 (16) 0.000 (0) 61.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.576 (16) 0 15

1892 R O YAL DEEL IT E HanaT HO M P S O N 58.333 (18) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.394 (9) 0 17

2834 R EM IFIR S T EDIT IO N M areeP AS CAL E 60.758 (14) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.970 (18) 0 17

5909 GU N DAR O O CO CO M ichelleABR AM O VIC 57.576 (19) 0.000 (0) 60.1520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.727 (15) 0 19

2567 W AR L O CK'S S P EL L AidanHAR T L EY 57.576 (19) 0.000 (0) 59.4700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.364 (20) 0 20

2891 BEAM M EU P S CO T T Y DeborahDU FF 57.121 (21) 0.000 (0) 58.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.606 (21) 0 21

1123 N EW W O R L D FR EEDO M S uzanneDO YL E 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 R ET

6388 S IR DO N N ER HIT JessicaR O BIN S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 29 S M ACKT HEP O N Y R om any S AN N A 63.485 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.9240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.364 (1) 0 1

P 972 CAN YO N S AVAN N AH R ohiniCR O M BIE 62.121 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.697 (2) 0 2

P 1112 S U DAH L O DGEM AGN O L IA S arahIN GAL L 59.394 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.9850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.576 (3) 0 3

P 1019 N P S HO W ER O FDR EAM S S uzanneW O R S L EY 58.030 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.9390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.848 (4) 0 4

P 227 GL EN O R M IS T O N P ADDY CAT O N ElayneVER N ER 55.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.727 (5) 1 5

Monday, 3 June 2013 9:03:03 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Elementary 3C - Championship

E H C M B Total

JulieJones C athyPadgen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

126 HIGHL IGHT AU S T R AL IA Judy DIER KS 69.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.875 (1) 0 1

2809 R EVEL W O O D FL O R EN T IN E Am andaS HO O BR IDGE 69.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.3130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.000 (3) 0 2

3272 L ET S R EM IN IS CE KateT AYL O R -W HEAT 67.625 (6) 0.000 (0) 67.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.750 (2) 0 3

5588 R EM IW IL DFL O W ER AnneN EL S O N 68.625 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.625 (4) 0 4

6371 M ET AL H AlexisHEL L YER 68.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.250 (8) 0 5

7031 R O S ET T A CassiaM O N T GO M ER Y 67.750 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.625 (6) 0 6

222 L AR AP IN T A O R L AN DO S ally-AnnQ U IGL EY 65.375 (9) 0.000 (0) 66.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.625 (4) 0 7

2695 R O CAIL L E L izzieW IL S O N FEL L O W S 66.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.500 (9) 0 8

683 M R FAN T AS Y JustinW O R T HY 66.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.0630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.125 (10) 0 9

5846 T IM M Y AL M IGHT Y AnnabelleW AR R EN 62.750 (12) 0.000 (0) 64.0630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.375 (7) 0 10

678 S AN DAHL JAR R AH P am elaBO DE 64.250 (10) 0.000 (0) 63.8130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.375 (12) 0 11

6034 JU S T BEL IEVE CaitlinW HYT E 63.250 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.875 (11) 0 12

3477 R EFL ECT IO N R T essGU N N 62.750 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.500 (14) 0 13

929 JAYBEECL O U D ClaireHAR DIN G 60.625 (16) 0.000 (0) 60.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.500 (13) 0 14

3730 DIVIN EM IS S EM M W endy FIT ZGER AL D 62.125 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.3130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.500 (17) 0 15

275 O VER BR O O KR O U L ET T A M icheleJO R N A 59.875 (17) 0.000 (0) 58.8130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.750 (16) 0 16

255 HAR VES T AR AGO R N S ally-annBAR BER A 61.375 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.500 (19) 0 17

7263 EVEN FAL L R EGO ZER O KylieHAL L 57.375 (20) 0.000 (0) 57.8130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.250 (15) 0 18

2113 R O BAL IR EN O IR ClaudiaHO BS O N 58.875 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.375 (20) 0 19

2139 DEL T R Y JAZZT IM E L araDAW E 58.875 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.375 (20) 0 19

4472 AZZAR O CandiceO 'CO N N O R 57.375 (20) 0.000 (0) 56.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.375 (18) 0 21

2732 EBEN EZER GEN DAM E W endy CAL ABR O 55.875 (22) 0.000 (0) 53.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 51.875 (22) 0 22

5122 N EVER S FEL DEW HIS P ER R achelADAM 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 942 KEN DA P AR KS IR O CCO CarlaCR O M IE 60.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.500 (1) 0 1

P 1162 BL ACKCHAR M IN G W E KristenL YO N S 54.875 (2) 0.000 (0) 55.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.500 (2) 0 2

P 027 KIABES YL VAN IndiaS HEAD 54.625 (4) 0.000 (0) 53.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.750 (3) 0 3

p772 O L IVER S FO R T U N E EveAL L EN 54.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 53.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.500 (4) 0 4
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Official Elementary 3D - Championship

E H C M B Total

F loraR obson

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3272 L ET S R EM IN IS CE KateT AYL O R -W HEAT 75.256 (1) 0.000 (0) 75.2560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5588 R EM IW IL DFL O W ER AnneN EL S O N 74.744 (2) 0.000 (0) 74.7440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6371 M ET AL H AlexisHEL L YER 72.051 (3) 0.000 (0) 72.0510.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

126 HIGHL IGHT AU S T R AL IA Judy DIER KS 69.872 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.8720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

222 L AR AP IN T A O R L AN DO S ally-AnnQ U IGL EY 69.359 (5) 0.000 (0) 69.3590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2809 R EVEL W O O D FL O R EN T IN E Am andaS HO O BR IDGE 69.103 (6) 0.000 (0) 69.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

929 JAYBEECL O U D ClaireHAR DIN G 68.333 (7) 0.000 (0) 68.3330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2695 R O CAIL L E L izzieW IL S O N FEL L O W S 67.692 (8) 0.000 (0) 67.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

683 M R FAN T AS Y JustinW O R T HY 67.308 (9) 0.000 (0) 67.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

5846 T IM M Y AL M IGHT Y AnnabelleW AR R EN 67.051 (10) 0.000 (0) 67.0510.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

678 S AN DAHL JAR R AH P am elaBO DE 65.256 (11) 0.000 (0) 65.2560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

7031 R O S ET T A CassiaM O N T GO M ER Y 62.564 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.5640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

255 HAR VES T AR AGO R N S ally-annBAR BER A 61.667 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

275 O VER BR O O KR O U L ET T A M icheleJO R N A 61.667 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

6034 JU S T BEL IEVE CaitlinW HYT E 60.385 (15) 0.000 (0) 60.3850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

2139 DEL T R Y JAZZT IM E L araDAW E 59.231 (16) 0.000 (0) 59.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

4472 AZZAR O CandiceO 'CO N N O R 58.462 (17) 0.000 (0) 58.4620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

7263 EVEN FAL L R EGO ZER O KylieHAL L 57.179 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.1790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 18

3730 DIVIN EM IS S EM M W endy FIT ZGER AL D 56.795 (19) 0.000 (0) 56.7950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

2732 EBEN EZER GEN DAM E W endy CAL ABR O 53.718 (20) 0.000 (0) 53.7180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

5122 N EVER S FEL DEW HIS P ER R achelADAM 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 R ET
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Official Pony Elementary 3D

E H C M B Total

SueScaysbrook

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P 1162 BL ACKCHAR M IN G W E KristenL YO N S 61.795 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.7950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 942 KEN DA P AR KS IR O CCO CarlaCR O M IE 56.923 (2) 0.000 (0) 56.9230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

P 027 KIABES YL VAN IndiaS HEAD 55.513 (3) 0.000 (0) 55.5130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

p772 O L IVER S FO R T U N E EveAL L EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Official Advanced 5B - Championship

E H C M B Total

JillC obcroft

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

755 S EN IL U IS 1 JaniceU S HER W O O D 65.244 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.2440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1315 GR ACEFIEL D S T EFAN GailBEN S O N 63.537 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.5370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3753 CAL L U M P AR KDO N R U BIN S usanEL EKES S Y 62.439 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.4390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 3

4843 CAR T U S O KrystenL IT U R I 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

4006 S O U T HER L Y Jam esCO L L IN 59.512 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.5120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

638 ET T IEN N E M elindaP AR BER Y 58.537 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.5370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

736 HU N T ER VIEW R O CKS T AR JocelynW ES T 57.195 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.1950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1404 N EVER S FEL DEJAFFA JustinW O R T HY 56.829 (8) 0.000 (0) 56.8290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

120 JU DE S ueHEAR N 56.707 (9) 0.000 (0) 56.7070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

895 KW L IAIS O N KatrinaBU R GH 55.976 (10) 0.000 (0) 55.9760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1863 BR IL L IAN T M oniqueL O W E 54.756 (11) 0.000 (0) 54.7560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2007 W AIW ER A FER R AR I T oniABEL A 54.024 (12) 0.000 (0) 54.0240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2256 JAY CEEM R BEAU JAN GL ES S am anthaL O AN E 52.927 (13) 0.000 (0) 52.9270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2423 HAR VES T L AS S ET ER M oniqueL O W E 52.439 (14) 0.000 (0) 52.4390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

6428 P R O M IS ER VirginiaR U S S EL L 51.463 (15) 0.000 (0) 51.4630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

6094 AN DR O S S P ipCO O P ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

107 VAL HAL L A FL EM M IN GH R osQ U IS T 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Advanced 5C - Championship

E H C M B Total

DeirdreStock

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4006 S O U T HER L Y Jam esCO L L IN 67.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

4843 CAR T U S O KrystenL IT U R I 64.211 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.2110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

736 HU N T ER VIEW R O CKS T AR JocelynW ES T 64.079 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.0790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

755 S EN IL U IS 1 JaniceU S HER W O O D 63.684 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.6840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1315 GR ACEFIEL D S T EFAN GailBEN S O N 63.158 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.1580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3753 CAL L U M P AR KDO N R U BIN S usanEL EKES S Y 62.368 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.3680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1404 N EVER S FEL DEJAFFA JustinW O R T HY 59.474 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.4740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2423 HAR VES T L AS S ET ER M oniqueL O W E 57.632 (8) 0.000 (0) 57.6320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6428 P R O M IS ER VirginiaR U S S EL L 57.368 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.3680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2256 JAY CEEM R BEAU JAN GL ES S am anthaL O AN E 54.737 (10) 0.000 (0) 54.7370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 10

1863 BR IL L IAN T M oniqueL O W E 54.737 (10) 0.000 (0) 54.7370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 10

6094 AN DR O S S P ipCO O P ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

120 JU DE S ueHEAR N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

638 ET T IEN N E M elindaP AR BER Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

107 VAL HAL L A FL EM M IN GH R osQ U IS T 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2007 W AIW ER A FER R AR I T oniABEL A 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Prix St Georges

E H C M B Total

Pam Dalrym ple VickyN ewham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

117 AL BER T R achaelDO W N S 67.237 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.64566.053 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

4735 CJP DO N N ER KO HL M arkDO W L IN G 63.684 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.67165.658 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

620 T AL IEN Am eliaKR IS T AN 64.868 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.47464.079 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6253 W AIKIW I T oriM CBEAT H 63.158 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.35563.553 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

747 CO L O N IAL S P U R EM AJIC KarenL EVER 61.974 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.22964.484 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3708 FL O W ER VAL EHO U L AN A AnneR IL EY 61.974 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.15864.342 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

660 S HIN IN G M ES S IAH R ebeccaCO VEN T R Y 63.026 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.82962.632 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

895 KW L IAIS O N KatrinaBU R GH 61.842 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.52659.211 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1877 DO N FR EDER IK S usanEL EKES S Y 59.342 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.39561.447 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9

738 R O M EO S T U N E CherylL U DL O W 59.868 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.39560.921 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

655 BAR JAR W IN S T O N DianneW HIT E 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6094 AN DR O S S P ipCO O P ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1674 M ACHO GR AN DE M ichelleBECCHIO 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

Pony

P 640 R O S T HW AIT ET IN KER BEL L P am elaBICE 62.368 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.96163.553 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Official Intermediare I

E H C M B Total

A bbyC roytson SueScaysbrook

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3545 R O BAL IR AZZAM AT AZZ R obbieS O S T ER 71.579 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.52669.474 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5529 ABER HAL L O 29 BrettP AR BER Y 68.816 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.53970.263 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

117 AL BER T R achaelDO W N S 69.605 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.96166.316 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4735 CJP DO N N ER KO HL M arkDO W L IN G 61.842 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.50063.158 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

620 T AL IEN Am eliaKR IS T AN 62.895 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.43461.974 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1877 DO N FR EDER IK S usanEL EKES S Y 61.842 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.92160.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

660 S HIN IN G M ES S IAH R ebeccaCO VEN T R Y 59.211 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.00060.789 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

738 R O M EO S T U N E CherylL U DL O W 59.868 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.80359.737 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

747 CO L O N IAL S P U R EM AJIC KarenL EVER 58.816 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.53960.263 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

Pony

P 640 R O S T HW AIT ET IN KER BEL L P am elaBICE 61.184 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.14557.105 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Official Intermediare II

E H C M B Total

JillC obcroft SueScaysbrook

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3545 R O BAL IR AZZAM AT AZZ R obbieS O S T ER 57.368 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.78964.211 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

431 W ACA W AlexisHEL L YER 59.737 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.13260.526 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3987 L EAN DR O ElliottP AT T ER S O N 58.421 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.47460.526 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

603 R O L EX GraceKAY 59.474 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.14558.816 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5622 W IS DO M R ogerFIT ZHAR DIN GE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Grand Prix

E H C M B Total

SueScaysbrook JillC obcroft

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

115 R EM M IN GT O N S ueHEAR N 66.170 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.01165.851 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

860 W S N EVADA HelenCHU GG 61.809 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.29864.787 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

431 W ACA W AlexisHEL L YER 61.809 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.92664.043 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3987 L EAN DR O ElliottP AT T ER S O N 56.489 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.72360.957 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

5622 W IS DO M R ogerFIT ZHAR DIN GE 56.596 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.03259.468 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

603 R O L EX GraceKAY 56.489 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.03259.574 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

433 FER R ER O R O CHER Am andaS HO O BR IDGE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Associate Preliminary 1A

E H C M B Total

TraceyL esslie

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1023 GAM EO FL IFE KateL EN EHAN 64.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1017 R IVER P HO EN IX S arahDO O L EY 60.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1032 L AR AP IN T A S HO W S T AR L izzieW IL S O N FEL L O W S 60.250 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5317 CIBR ICHJES DavidR O N DO 56.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1004 CR YS T AL HIL L S IL VER M O O N JenniferBAL E 53.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 53.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1011 T HO M T HU M B KellyanneCO M AN 52.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 52.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6323 BL ACKJACK ChloeBR O W N L EE 50.750 (7) 0.000 (0) 50.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6433 M R P EP AL ICIO U S M issy S U M M ER S 48.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 48.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1030 CO N N O R S am anthaVAN EYK 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6598 R O S S IGN O L E T inikaBL IS S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6705 S AT U R DAY M AT IN EE R osem ary GO U GH 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6369 HAZY P O N DS P HAR AO H Beverley M CKEO W N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6934 S EBAS T IO N DeearnBR AIN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

7284 N O R T HER N P HO EN IX JessicaO 'CO N N O R 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5836 CO O L Am berKEN N Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

7554 T HEIN VES T IGAT O R R osannaCO HEN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3114 GW AIHIR S GO DDES S AlisonBAN FIEL D 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2156 EP P L ES T O N AnnetteKO HEN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6800 S HADES O FGR EY Kim berley S T O R O S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Associate Preliminary 1B

E H C M B Total

M elG ough

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1032 L AR AP IN T A S HO W S T AR L izzieW IL S O N FEL L O W S 62.200 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1017 R IVER P HO EN IX S arahDO O L EY 61.600 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1004 CR YS T AL HIL L S IL VER M O O N JenniferBAL E 57.600 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1019 FAT HER ABR AHAM Am eliaHU N T 53.200 (4) 0.000 (0) 53.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5317 CIBR ICHJES DavidR O N DO 51.400 (5) 0.000 (0) 51.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5767 BR ADGAT EP AR KDU BO N N ET M areeGAW L EY 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

7554 T HEIN VES T IGAT O R R osannaCO HEN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3114 GW AIHIR S GO DDES S AlisonBAN FIEL D 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2156 EP P L ES T O N AnnetteKO HEN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6598 R O S S IGN O L E T inikaBL IS S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6705 S AT U R DAY M AT IN EE R osem ary GO U GH 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6369 HAZY P O N DS P HAR AO H Beverley M CKEO W N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6934 S EBAS T IO N DeearnBR AIN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

7284 N O R T HER N P HO EN IX JessicaO 'CO N N O R 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5836 CO O L Am berKEN N Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

Pony

P 83 BIL L Y N U DGL E JoanM O R R IS O N -S W AN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Official Preliminary 1A

E H C M B Total

EdnaBevan

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

106 T S W U N DER BAR ClaireS EIDL 71.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7056 L O R D O FAU S T R AL IS CassiT O N KIN 69.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

199 T S W HIP IT ClaireS EIDL 69.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7776 W EL T FR IEDEN M M DanielleGO VIER 67.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6461 R U BICO N CL AS S IQ U E JenniferFL IN T 66.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1950 P L AT IN U M S U M M ER T IM E Em m aGO L DIN 65.750 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2811 DAS IM L EBU ZZ DanielleL EEK 64.250 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

3014 EM M ER S O N P AR KM R BAX N ikiT U R N ER 64.250 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6432 N O T T IN GHAM S HO W ER S O FAL AB R itaGR U EN IN G-FAN KHAU 62.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2633 W O L FGAN G AM ADEU S Am eliaHU N T 43.250 (10) 0.000 (0) 43.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

6683 BAL L ET M atthew AN DER S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1222 M IS S BEHAVE ChloeBEN N ET T 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6616 S T AR O FKEL T IC L ouiseW AR D 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6921 GT FR AU L EIN P etraKER AN EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

4136 CR O FT N O C P O M M EDO N Beverley M CKEO W N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

5951 N O R T HER N AKEET A DodiR O GAN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

284 BL U EFIEL DS FIDER GL AN Z M eganJO ER G 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2928 HB FU R S T IN FR O HL ICH CatherineT ZIN BER G 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

7385 BR EN T W O O D S T AR L IGHT S AM BA S am anthaKIN G 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5579 FU R S T FIACHR E M atthew AN DER S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 29 S M ACKT HEP O N Y R om any S AN N A 65.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 996 HO M EP O R T JEN N IFER JuleM AN O L AS 64.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P 981 AL L EN GR EEN M AS Q U ER ADE R achelM CGR AT H 63.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P 82 BYAL EEBO N BO N CatherineDAW E 59.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P 83 BIL L Y N U DGL E JoanM O R R IS O N -S W AN 57.750 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P 845 W IN DS O N G HIGHL IGHT DebbieBEN N ET T 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 999 KIR R AN G R O S EW O O D Kathy T U R N ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

P 617 L R P DU KE N icoleP U L L EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Preliminary 1A
P 802 AL L AM BIEP AR KL O VES O N G DeborahCO L BR AN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Preliminary 1B

E H C M B Total

J A liceH ofler

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

199 T S W HIP IT ClaireS EIDL 74.200 (1) 0.000 (0) 74.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6461 R U BICO N CL AS S IQ U E JenniferFL IN T 70.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2811 DAS IM L EBU ZZ DanielleL EEK 69.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7056 L O R D O FAU S T R AL IS CassiT O N KIN 68.400 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7776 W EL T FR IEDEN M M DanielleGO VIER 68.200 (5) 0.000 (0) 68.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6432 N O T T IN GHAM S HO W ER S O FAL AB R itaGR U EN IN G-FAN KHAU 65.800 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3014 EM M ER S O N P AR KM R BAX N ikiT U R N ER 65.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

106 T S W U N DER BAR ClaireS EIDL 62.600 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2928 HB FU R S T IN FR O HL ICH CatherineT ZIN BER G 61.400 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

6921 GT FR AU L EIN P etraKER AN EN 60.400 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1950 P L AT IN U M S U M M ER T IM E Em m aGO L DIN 60.200 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2633 W O L FGAN G AM ADEU S Am eliaHU N T 55.600 (12) 0.000 (0) 55.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

6722 DEVIL S DIAM O N D S araS ADIKO VIC 51.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 51.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

6683 BAL L ET M atthew AN DER S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1222 M IS S BEHAVE ChloeBEN N ET T 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6616 S T AR O FKEL T IC L ouiseW AR D 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

4136 CR O FT N O C P O M M EDO N Beverley M CKEO W N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

5951 N O R T HER N AKEET A DodiR O GAN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

284 BL U EFIEL DS FIDER GL AN Z M eganJO ER G 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

7385 BR EN T W O O D S T AR L IGHT S AM BA S am anthaKIN G 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5579 FU R S T FIACHR E M atthew AN DER S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5767 BR ADGAT EP AR KDU BO N N ET M areeGAW L EY 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 981 AL L EN GR EEN M AS Q U ER ADE R achelM CGR AT H 66.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 996 HO M EP O R T JEN N IFER JuleM AN O L AS 66.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 29 S M ACKT HEP O N Y R om any S AN N A 63.200 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P 82 BYAL EEBO N BO N CatherineDAW E 57.400 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P 845 W IN DS O N G HIGHL IGHT DebbieBEN N ET T 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 802 AL L AM BIEP AR KL O VES O N G DeborahCO L BR AN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Preliminary 1B
P 999 KIR R AN G R O S EW O O D Kathy T U R N ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

P 617 L R P DU KE N icoleP U L L EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Associate Novice 2C - Championship

E H C M B Total

M iranaBrand

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2067 DO N N ER KIT E GlynisDICKIN S O N 63.906 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.9060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

1273 AR GEN T IL L EIM AGE CassiT O N KIN 61.563 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2905 ZAFIR AH HanaT HO M P S O N 61.094 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.0940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7467 CAGEFIGHT ER Jessam y W AL S H 59.844 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.8440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3014 EM M ER S O N P AR KM R BAX N ikiT U R N ER 59.375 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7332 R IVER S IDEKR IS S Y N ikiR O S E 56.406 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.4060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

7017 N EW W O R L D L ADY M AGR IT T E AshleighKU IP ER S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

4692 FO L L Y FIEL DS DO W N U N DER ElinorL AN GT R Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6106 BAR S HAM S U N S P ECKS JoannaGU N N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1202 N O VA R EGAL L iam HAM S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2834 R EM IFIR S T EDIT IO N M areeP AS CAL E 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3224 P EN N YW IS E M artinaVAS CO T T O 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5909 GU N DAR O O CO CO M ichelleABR AM O VIC 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5801 JES S EJAM ES Em ily L U DL O W 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Monday, 3 June 2013 9:03:05 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
1-2 June 2013

26

Associate Novice 2D - Championship

E H C M B Total

M irandaC oulson

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7332 R IVER S IDEKR IS S Y N ikiR O S E 65.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2905 ZAFIR AH HanaT HO M P S O N 64.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2067 DO N N ER KIT E GlynisDICKIN S O N 63.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7467 CAGEFIGHT ER Jessam y W AL S H 62.714 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1273 AR GEN T IL L EIM AGE CassiT O N KIN 52.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 52.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5075 JAZZAN O VA AngelaCO HEN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

4692 FO L L Y FIEL DS DO W N U N DER ElinorL AN GT R Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6106 BAR S HAM S U N S P ECKS JoannaGU N N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1202 N O VA R EGAL L iam HAM S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2834 R EM IFIR S T EDIT IO N M areeP AS CAL E 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3224 P EN N YW IS E M artinaVAS CO T T O 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

5909 GU N DAR O O CO CO M ichelleABR AM O VIC 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Official Novice 2C - Championship

E H C M B Total

VickyN ewham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2349 HEAT HER T O N P AR KM A CHER IE KrystenL IT U R I 69.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6412 R EVEL W O O D M AR M ADU KE CassiaM O N T GO M ER Y 66.094 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.0940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1123 N EW W O R L D FR EEDO M S uzanneDO YL E 65.781 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.7810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6485 CHAM P AGN ECF DanielleW EYM AR K 64.688 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1892 R O YAL DEEL IT E HanaT HO M P S O N 64.375 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3938 R O HDAN CassiT O N KIN 64.219 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.2190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2845 R O GER T HAT M ary HO U GHT O N 62.656 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.6560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

6388 S IR DO N N ER HIT JessicaR O BIN S O N 62.188 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.1880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2956 HIGHL AN D R EFL ECT IO N L esley GR AY 61.094 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.0940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

7801 T HEBEL S T O N EFO X HaciaAT HER T O N 59.688 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

2502 IAM S AM M irandaCO U L S O N 59.375 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

6708 FR IS O VAN GEL DER S usanS CHEP IS I 59.063 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.0630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2399 R EVEL W O O D AS T O N ZannaN O R T HAM 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

574 FL O W ER VAL EFL O R EN Z KateT AYL O R -W HEAT 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

82 HIGHL AN D CHR IS T M AS S ally HAL L IS 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6757 EP H R O YAL E JordanEVAN S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6940 GO T ICO P AR KR EGAR L O L eanneCAM ER O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6358 M IN DAR AH P AR KR AP HAEL M ary W AR R EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

164 W IS T FU L DianneW HIT E 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1452 KAR ABIL BIN DAR EE GayleFAL CO N ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 1121 M R FAN T AS T IC AnnetteL O W E 64.531 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.5310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 972 CAN YO N S AVAN N AH R ohiniCR O M BIE 62.188 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.1880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P 1331 M AR EN GO N aom iW YN N 61.250 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P 027 KIABES YL VAN IndiaS HEAD 60.469 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.4690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P 894 T IL S O N P AR KM ICHEAL S andiO H 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 726 AM AKIS IM P ER S O N AT O R L eanneBEL L 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 707 S AN L IR R A CO N FES S IO N P riyaM AS O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

P 1112 S U DAH L O DGEM AGN O L IA S arahIN GAL L 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Novice 2D - Championship

E H C M B Total

L aurenJam es K arenBarker

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1892 R O YAL DEEL IT E HanaT HO M P S O N 70.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.64370.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2349 HEAT HER T O N P AR KM A CHER IE KrystenL IT U R I 73.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.07164.857 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3938 R O HDAN CassiT O N KIN 69.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.71466.429 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1123 N EW W O R L D FR EEDO M S uzanneDO YL E 67.286 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.92966.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6485 CHAM P AGN ECF DanielleW EYM AR K 66.429 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.92963.429 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7801 T HEBEL S T O N EFO X HaciaAT HER T O N 65.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.42959.857 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6388 S IR DO N N ER HIT JessicaR O BIN S O N 61.857 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.21462.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2956 HIGHL AN D R EFL ECT IO N L esley GR AY 62.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.35760.714 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6412 R EVEL W O O D M AR M ADU KE CassiaM O N T GO M ER Y 64.143 (7) 0.000 (0) 61.21458.286 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9

2845 R O GER T HAT M ary HO U GHT O N 62.286 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.21460.143 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9

1452 KAR ABIL BIN DAR EE GayleFAL CO N ER 60.286 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.78661.286 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2502 IAM S AM M irandaCO U L S O N 58.143 (12) 0.000 (0) 57.42956.714 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 12

5801 JES S EJAM ES Em ily L U DL O W 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2399 R EVEL W O O D AS T O N ZannaN O R T HAM 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

574 FL O W ER VAL EFL O R EN Z KateT AYL O R -W HEAT 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 EL IM

6757 EP H R O YAL E JordanEVAN S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6940 GO T ICO P AR KR EGAR L O L eanneCAM ER O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6708 FR IS O VAN GEL DER S usanS CHEP IS I 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 EL IM

6358 M IN DAR AH P AR KR AP HAEL M ary W AR R EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

164 W IS T FU L DianneW HIT E 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 027 KIABES YL VAN IndiaS HEAD 62.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.00057.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 1121 M R FAN T AS T IC AnnetteL O W E 62.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.00055.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P 1112 S U DAH L O DGEM AGN O L IA S arahIN GAL L 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 894 T IL S O N P AR KM ICHEAL S andiO H 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 972 CAN YO N S AVAN N AH R ohiniCR O M BIE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

P 707 S AN L IR R A CO N FES S IO N P riyaM AS O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

P 726 AM AKIS IM P ER S O N AT O R L eanneBEL L 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 1331 M AR EN GO N aom iW YN N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Official Novice 2C

E H C M B Total

JoyC harlton

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6519 P U R BECKDIES EL N ikiR O S E 74.219 (1) 0.000 (0) 74.2190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1111 L ET 'S JAZZABIT L izzieW IL S O N FEL L O W S 69.844 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.8440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7345 KEEP W AL KIN ' Jessam y W AL S H 65.938 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4825 EAS T ER N S T AR CAP O N E M ichelle R O BS O N 58.594 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.5940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

82 HIGHL AN D CHR IS T M AS S ally HAL L IS 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2732 EBEN EZER GEN DAM E W endy CAL ABR O 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5872 GR EEN O AKS M U N ICH T aylahCO L L IN S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

2620 KEL ECYN CHICAGO Felicity JAN S EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

4125 KAR IZM AH HO U DIN I L indaCO M IS 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2993 BEN S AT IO N T earnAVER Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

7800 BFP AP ACHET EAR S M elindaP AR BER Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5075 JAZZAN O VA AngelaCO HEN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6247 DAN O R A R obbieS O S T ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 942 KEN DA P AR KS IR O CCO CarlaCR O M IE 71.094 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.0940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P 074 S O M ER FIEL D S O U N D O FM U S IC R achaelR AHEB 64.063 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.0630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P 981 AL L EN GR EEN M AS Q U ER ADE R achelM CGR AT H 59.688 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

P 116 U R U BU L A R EGAL HO L IDAY R achaelR AHEB 58.594 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.5940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P 118 AR ABES Q U ES HEYKN N O T S T IR R E CassiT O N KIN 57.656 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.6560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P 1161 KEN DA P AR KP AL ADIN CarlaCR O M IE 56.563 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P 224 DEL IGHT FU L GIS M O N icoleDU N BIER 55.313 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.3130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P 913 EM JAY ET ER N IT Y KAT EW O R S N O P 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 873 CR O S S W YN DS EBO N Y Am andaP R O CT O R 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

P 044 CHEEKY W HIS P ER Caroline M O R L EY 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Official Novice 2D

E H C M B Total

SarinaH urst W illaDay

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6519 P U R BECKDIES EL N ikiR O S E 71.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.857 (1) 0 1

7345 KEEP W AL KIN ' Jessam y W AL S H 70.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.571 (2) 0 2

4825 EAS T ER N S T AR CAP O N E M ichelle R O BS O N 63.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.0710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.571 (3) 0 3

1111 L ET 'S JAZZABIT L izzieW IL S O N FEL L O W S 55.714 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.857 (4) 0 4

5872 GR EEN O AKS M U N ICH T aylahCO L L IN S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

2993 BEN S AT IO N T earnAVER Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

2620 KEL ECYN CHICAGO Felicity JAN S EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

4125 KAR IZM AH HO U DIN I L indaCO M IS 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

7800 BFP AP ACHET EAR S M elindaP AR BER Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

7017 N EW W O R L D L ADY M AGR IT T E AshleighKU IP ER S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

6247 DAN O R A R obbieS O S T ER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2732 EBEN EZER GEN DAM E W endy CAL ABR O 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

82 HIGHL AN D CHR IS T M AS S ally HAL L IS 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 118 AR ABES Q U ES HEYKN N O T S T IR R E CassiT O N KIN 60.143 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.857 (1) 0 1

P 074 S O M ER FIEL D S O U N D O FM U S IC R achaelR AHEB 62.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.714 (3) 0 2

P 942 KEN DA P AR KS IR O CCO CarlaCR O M IE 60.143 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.429 (2) 1 3

P 224 DEL IGHT FU L GIS M O N icoleDU N BIER 56.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.6430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.571 (5) 0 4

P 1161 KEN DA P AR KP AL ADIN CarlaCR O M IE 56.286 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.714 (4) 0 5

P 116 U R U BU L A R EGAL HO L IDAY R achaelR AHEB 56.857 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.714 (6) 0 6

P 873 CR O S S W YN DS EBO N Y Am andaP R O CT O R 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

P 913 EM JAY ET ER N IT Y KAT EW O R S N O P 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

P 044 CHEEKY W HIS P ER Caroline M O R L EY 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Official Medium 4B - Championship

E H C M B Total

Pam Dalrym ple

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5117 W O R L D R O YAL DaniellaDIER KS 70.694 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.6940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

4843 CAR T U S O KrystenL IT U R I 65.694 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.6940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1690 HEAT HER T O N P AR KR O M EO Holly L EW IS 65.278 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.2780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5846 T IM M Y AL M IGHT Y AnnabelleW AR R EN 64.028 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.0280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6032 R U FO U S FAN T AIL S haunFR AN CE 63.472 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.4720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7031 R O S ET T A CassiaM O N T GO M ER Y 63.056 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.0560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1620 L U N DS T R O M KayeHAN N AN 62.361 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.3610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

275 O VER BR O O KR O U L ET T A M icheleJO R N A 61.806 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.8060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2423 HAR VES T L AS S ET ER M oniqueL O W E 60.694 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.6940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1863 BR IL L IAN T M oniqueL O W E 60.417 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.4170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

255 HAR VES T AR AGO R N S ally-annBAR BER A 59.861 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.8610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

4789 AEA AM IGO EricaM AL CO L M 59.722 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.7220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

145 KL EIN ER M AN N BettinaDAU N ER 59.167 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

4494 KU L ABO B R uthFR AN KL IN 59.167 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

4330 JACKM AN R M areeP HEL P S 58.750 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

4472 AZZAR O CandiceO 'CO N N O R 58.472 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.4720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

929 JAYBEECL O U D ClaireHAR DIN G 57.639 (17) 0.000 (0) 57.6390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

4490 M IS T R IAL T am arAN KES HIAN 57.222 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

2129 JER IM IAH F L aurenFL IN T 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

678 S AN DAHL JAR R AH P am elaBO DE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3168 S T R IKIN G L IGHT S R S arahCU L L EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

332 JAYBEECAL L IO P E R obynT AR GA 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5306 R EM IBEEL ZEBU B JessicaR O BIN S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

5588 R EM IW IL DFL O W ER AnneN EL S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6339 JAZZS KI ElliottP AT T ER S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

824 W IL HEL M T EL L L ynetteCHAVE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6428 P R O M IS ER VirginiaR U S S EL L 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

2808 R EVEL W O O D DES T IN Y Am andaS HO O BR IDGE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony
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Official Medium 4B - Championship
P 779 S U M M ER W O O D P AR KAS P IR E S honaghKEL L Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Official Medium 4C - Championship

E H C M B Total

SharynPronay SueBirch

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5117 W O R L D R O YAL DaniellaDIER KS 68.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 75.750 (1) 0 1

7031 R O S ET T A CassiaM O N T GO M ER Y 63.875 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.000 (3) 0 2

4843 CAR T U S O KrystenL IT U R I 60.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.375 (2) 0 3

5588 R EM IW IL DFL O W ER AnneN EL S O N 60.125 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.750 (4) 0 4

1690 HEAT HER T O N P AR KR O M EO Holly L EW IS 61.625 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.250 (6) 0 5

1863 BR IL L IAN T M oniqueL O W E 59.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.875 (5) 0 6

6032 R U FO U S FAN T AIL S haunFR AN CE 60.625 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.875 (7) 0 7

1620 L U N DS T R O M KayeHAN N AN 60.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.375 (11) 0 8

2423 HAR VES T L AS S ET ER M oniqueL O W E 58.500 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.625 (9) 0 8

145 KL EIN ER M AN N BettinaDAU N ER 58.625 (12) 0.000 (0) 58.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.125 (10) 0 10

275 O VER BR O O KR O U L ET T A M icheleJO R N A 56.375 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.875 (7) 0 11

4789 AEA AM IGO EricaM AL CO L M 59.375 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.375 (12) 0 12

5846 T IM M Y AL M IGHT Y AnnabelleW AR R EN 59.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.250 (14) 1 13

4330 JACKM AN R M areeP HEL P S 58.750 (11) 0.000 (0) 57.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.500 (13) 1 14

4494 KU L ABO B R uthFR AN KL IN 57.750 (14) 0.000 (0) 56.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.000 (15) 0 15

4490 M IS T R IAL T am arAN KES HIAN 53.875 (16) 0.000 (0) 54.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.375 (16) 0 16

929 JAYBEECL O U D ClaireHAR DIN G 51.125 (17) 0.000 (0) 49.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 48.125 (17) 0 17

6339 JAZZS KI ElliottP AT T ER S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

678 S AN DAHL JAR R AH P am elaBO DE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3168 S T R IKIN G L IGHT S R S arahCU L L EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

255 HAR VES T AR AGO R N S ally-annBAR BER A 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 EL IM

824 W IL HEL M T EL L L ynetteCHAVE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6428 P R O M IS ER VirginiaR U S S EL L 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

2808 R EVEL W O O D DES T IN Y Am andaS HO O BR IDGE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

332 JAYBEECAL L IO P E R obynT AR GA 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5306 R EM IBEEL ZEBU B JessicaR O BIN S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

Pony

P 779 S U M M ER W O O D P AR KAS P IR E S honaghKEL L Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A
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Official Prix St Georges - Championship

E H C M B Total

JennyR apson JillC obcroft

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1850 N O BL EM O N AR CH DaniellaDIER KS 71.184 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.93468.684 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

117 AL BER T R achaelDO W N S 67.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.88270.263 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

72 S AN DR EL S L izzieW IL S O N FEL L O W S 57.368 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.06662.763 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

660 S HIN IN G M ES S IAH R ebeccaCO VEN T R Y 58.026 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.94759.868 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3708 FL O W ER VAL EHO U L AN A AnneR IL EY 57.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.81660.132 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2256 JAY CEEM R BEAU JAN GL ES S am anthaL O AN E 56.053 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.11856.184 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1298 HP FAN GIO AlexandraS CHEBES T A 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

620 T AL IEN Am eliaKR IS T AN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6253 W AIKIW I T oriM CBEAT H 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5195 M IN DAR AH P AR KR AM ADAN M ary W AR R EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

738 R O M EO S T U N E CherylL U DL O W 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

4735 CJP DO N N ER KO HL M arkDO W L IN G 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1455 CAT AL IN A FL O R IM O FionaM CDO N AL D-CR O W 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1315 GR ACEFIEL D S T EFAN GailBEN S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 640 R O S T HW AIT ET IN KER BEL L P am elaBICE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Official Intermediare I - Championship

E H C M B Total

JillC obcroft JanG eary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1850 N O BL EM O N AR CH DaniellaDIER KS 65.132 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.60564.079 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

72 S AN DR EL S L izzieW IL S O N FEL L O W S 61.579 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.34257.105 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1455 CAT AL IN A FL O R IM O FionaM CDO N AL D-CR O W 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

1298 HP FAN GIO AlexandraS CHEBES T A 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

738 R O M EO S T U N E CherylL U DL O W 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

4735 CJP DO N N ER KO HL M arkDO W L IN G 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

117 AL BER T R achaelDO W N S 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

660 S HIN IN G M ES S IAH R ebeccaCO VEN T R Y 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

620 T AL IEN Am eliaKR IS T AN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3708 FL O W ER VAL EHO U L AN A AnneR IL EY 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

5195 M IN DAR AH P AR KR AM ADAN M ary W AR R EN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P 640 R O S T HW AIT ET IN KER BEL L P am elaBICE 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR
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Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
1-2 June 2013

35

Official Intermediare II - Championship

E H C M B Total

JanG eary PennyW ood

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5622 W IS DO M R ogerFIT ZHAR DIN GE 63.816 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.63261.447 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

603 R O L EX GraceKAY 59.211 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.93460.658 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

340 AP H FAU S T Verity S P AR GO -S HIN ER 60.263 (2) 0.000 (0) 57.89555.526 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

115 R EM M IN GT O N S ueHEAR N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

431 W ACA W AlexisHEL L YER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

548 CAR L YL E N adiaCO GHL AN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3987 L EAN DR O ElliottP AT T ER S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Monday, 3 June 2013 9:03:06 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Grand Prix - Championship

E H C M B Total

PennyW ood JanG eary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

433 FER R ER O R O CHER Am andaS HO O BR IDGE 62.553 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.76662.979 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5622 W IS DO M R ogerFIT ZHAR DIN GE 62.340 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.79859.255 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

860 W S N EVADA HelenCHU GG 58.936 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.79862.660 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

340 AP H FAU S T Verity S P AR GO -S HIN ER 56.702 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.03259.362 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

603 R O L EX GraceKAY 58.298 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.22354.149 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

548 CAR L YL E N adiaCO GHL AN 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

431 W ACA W AlexisHEL L YER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

115 R EM M IN GT O N S ueHEAR N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

3987 L EAN DR O ElliottP AT T ER S O N 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Monday, 3 June 2013 9:03:06 AMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


